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Subheading Article Description

1602 Other prepared or preserved meat, meat offal or blood:

1602.20 Of liver of any animal:

1602.20.20 Of goose

1602.20.40 Other

1703 Molasses resulting from the extraction or refining

of sugar:

1703.10 Cane molasses:

1703.10:30 Imported for (a) the commercial
extraction of sugar or (b) human
consumption

17683..10.50 Other

2304.00.001/
2306

2306.20.00
2306.40.00

2525
2525.20.00

2819
2819.10.00

2825

2825.30.00

2827

2827.39
2827.,39.10

Oilcake and other solid residues, whether or not
ground or in the form of pellets, resulting from
the extraction of soybean oil

Oilcake and other solid residues, whether or not
ground or in the form of pellets, resulting from
the extraction of vegetable fats or oils, other
than those of heading 2304 or 2305:

Of linseed

Of rape or colza seeds

Mica, including splittings; mica waste:
Mica powder

Chromium oxides and hydroxides:
Chromium trioxide

Hydrazine and hydroxylamine and their inorganic
salts; other inorganic bases; other metal oxides,
hydroxides and peroxides:

Vanadium oxides and hydroxides

Chlorides, chloride oxides and chloride hydroxides;
bromides and bromide oxides; iodides and iodide oxides:
Other chlorides:
Other:
0f vanadium

1/ See general note for exception to immediate tariff elimation



